178
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NSRZ Series
FEATURES
•  VERY LOW IMPEDANCE AT HIGH FREQ AND HIGH RIPPLE CURRENT
•  5mm HEIGHT, LOW PROFILE
•  SUITABLE FOR DC-DC CONVERTER OR DC-AC INVERTER

Dim. β 1.0 1.0 1.0
RoHS
Compliant
includes all homogeneous materials
*See Part Number System for Details
Part Number Cap
(μF)
W.V
(Vdc)
Max. Z (Ω)
100KHz & 20°C
Max. Ripple Curretn
(mA) 100KHz & 105°C
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NSRZ270M6.3V4x5F 27
6.3
1.80 80 1000
NSRZ560M6.3V5x5F 56 0.76 150 1000
NSRZ101M6.3V6.3x5F 100 0.44 230 1000
NSRZ181M6.3V6.3x5F 180 0.47 230 1000
NSRZ180M10V4x5F 18
10
1.80 80 1000
NSRZ330M10V5x5F 33 0.76 150 1000
NSRZ680M10V6.3x5F 68 0.44 230 1000
NSRZ121M10V6.3x5F 120 0.47 230 1000
NSRZ120M16V4x5F 12
16
1.80 80 1000
NSRZ220M16V5x5F 22 0.81 150 1000
NSRZ470M16V6.3x5F 47 0.44 230 1000
NSRZ680M16V6.3x5F 68 0.44 230 1000
NSRZ121M16V6.3x5F 120 0.47 230 1000
NSRZ8R2M25V4x5F 8.2
25
1.80 80 1000
NSRZ150M25V5x5F 15 0.81 150 1000
NSRZ220M25V5x5F 22 0.81 150 1000
NSRZ330M25V6.3x5F 33 0.44 230 1000
NSRZ470M25V6.3x5F 47 0.47 230 1000
NSRZ4R7M35V4x5F 4.7
35
1.80 80 1000
NSRZ8R2M35V4x5F 8.2 1.80 80 1000
NSRZ100M35V5x5F 10 0.81 150 1000
NSRZ150M35V5x5F 15 0.81 150 1000
NSRZ220M35V5x5F 22 0.81 150 1000
NSRZ330M35V6.3x5F 33 0.44 230 1000